
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

34° Gran Premio Goriziana 2009

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 179°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

TERRA CLAUDIO

ORLA SKJOLDBJERG

SPIRITO ANGELO

DEPAU GIANFRANCO

DI GIOVANNI MARIO

GUIDA DOMENICO

FRANGI GABRIELE

LA MACCHIA GIUSEPPE

CH

NA

CA

SA

PA

CO

FG

2

0

2

A

2

0

1

2

TERRA CLAUDIO

SPIRITO ANGELO

DI GIOVANNI MARIO

LA MACCHIA GIUSEPPE

CH

NA

SA

FG

2

0

2

0

TERRA CLAUDIO

DI GIOVANNI MARIO

CH

SA

1

2

Vincente
DI GIOVANNI MARIO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 180°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

INTERBARTOLO DANIEL

MARTINELLI CARLO

BRAVO MAURIZIO

SECCIA FRANCO

DALLEDONNE CARLO

FALCONE GIANLUCA

TERLIZZI FRANCESCO

HERNRIK LYSGAARD

PA

CA

VE

CH

CO

FG

NA

2

1

2

1

A

2

2

1

INTERBARTOLO DANIEL

BRAVO MAURIZIO

FALCONE GIANLUCA

TERLIZZI FRANCESCO

PA

VE

FG

NA

2

1

1

2

INTERBARTOLO DANIEL

TERLIZZI FRANCESCO

PA

NA

2

0

Vincente
INTERBARTOLO DANIELE

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 181°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

POZZI FELICE

BELLU MARCO

INGLESE LUIGI

GALLO LUIGI 

ZITO GUSTAVO

FERRANTE TOMMASO

LO BIANCO MIMMO

MANFREDI PASQUALE

CO

CA

VE

NA

CH

CS

FG

0

2

2

1

2

1

0

2

BELLU MARCO

INGLESE LUIGI

ZITO GUSTAVO

MANFREDI PASQUALE

CA

VE

FG

0

2

2

0

INGLESE LUIGI

ZITO GUSTAVO

VE 0

2

Vincente
ZITO GUSTAVO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 182°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

MUSARO ROCCO

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

MIGNOLO ACHILLE

MALANGONE ALFONSO

MANGIARACINA VINCE

BROGI LANDO

TRIUNFO GIOVANNI

COLINA MAURIZIO

CH

CA

CS

NA

TP

PI

FG

CO

A

2

2

0

2

A

2

0

BELLOCCHIO ANGELO

MIGNOLO ACHILLE

MANGIARACINA VINCE

TRIUNFO GIOVANNI

CA

CS

TP

FG

0

2

0

2

MIGNOLO ACHILLE

TRIUNFO GIOVANNI

CS

FG

1

2

Vincente
TRIUNFO GIOVANNI
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10.00

10.45

10.45

10.45

SEDONI ALBERTO

BASTI VINCENZO

CAPUTO GABRIELE

NIGLIO GIOVANNI

SCORZA NATALINO

GUIDA RINO

VAIANA CALOGERO

CONGIU MAURIZIO

CO

CH

LE

NA

CS

FI

TP

CA

A

2

2

1

2

A

2

1

BASTI VINCENZO

CAPUTO GABRIELE

SCORZA NATALINO

VAIANA CALOGERO

CH

LE

CS

TP

1

2

2

0

CAPUTO GABRIELE

SCORZA NATALINO

LE

CS

0

2

Vincente
SCORZA NATALINO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 184°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

PASSARO DOMENICO

FARCI  DANIELE

PUTIGNANO ALBERTO

DELLE ROSE ANTONIO

GRANATA SALVATORE

SIRONI GIUSEPPE

PARIS GIANPIERO

MIGNOLO GIUSEPPE

SA

CA

FI

LE

TP

CO

PZ

CS

A

2

2

1

2

0

0

2

FARCI  DANIELE

PUTIGNANO ALBERTO

GRANATA SALVATORE

MIGNOLO GIUSEPPE

CA

FI

TP

CS

0

2

1

2

PUTIGNANO ALBERTO

MIGNOLO GIUSEPPE

FI

CS

2

1

Vincente
PUTIGNANO ALBERTO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 185°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

DIOMAJUTA PAOLO

MASCIA GABRIELE

DE PAOLA VITTORIO

ALBANO CHRISTIAN

NATALE VINCENZO

MERENDA ETTORE

LUPINI ALDO

GRANATA DAVIDE

LT

CA

VV

LT

CE

LE

CO

TP

2

1

2

A

2

0

2

1

DIOMAJUTA PAOLO

DE PAOLA VITTORIO

NATALE VINCENZO

LUPINI ALDO

LT

VV

CE

CO

2

0

0

2

DIOMAJUTA PAOLO

LUPINI ALDO

LT

CO

2

0

Vincente
DIOMAJUTA PAOLO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 186°

10.45

10.45

10.45

10.45

BELLINI FRANCESCO

CASATI DANIELE

AULETTA FRANCESCO

TOSCANO PASQUALE

DE RICCARDIS AGOSTIN

BUTA ANTONIO

LIBURDI MARIA TERESA

CONDEMI GAETANO

RM

CO

CE

LT

LE

ME

FR

CA

A

2

2

A

1

2

1

2

CASATI DANIELE

AULETTA FRANCESCO

BUTA ANTONIO

CONDEMI GAETANO

CO

CE

ME

CA

1

2

2

1

AULETTA FRANCESCO

BUTA ANTONIO

CE

ME

2

0

Vincente
AULETTA FRANCESCO
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10.45

10.45

12.00

12.00

SCALETTI EMANUELE

ENNA MASSIMO

RETICO IGNAZIO

CIACCI MARIO

MONTALBANO PIERO

PIRRECO SALVATORE

CUTILLO MASSIMO

MASSIMO ALFREDO

TR

FR

RM

PE

CA

SR

LT

CE

2

1

2

A

0

2

A

A

SCALETTI EMANUELE

RETICO IGNAZIO

PIRRECO SALVATORE

TR

RM

SR

2

1

2

A

SCALETTI EMANUELE

PIRRECO SALVATORE

TR

SR

2

0

Vincente
SCALETTI EMANUELE

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 188°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

MORELLO ANTONIO

MAGNANO ALBERTO

VECCHIONE FIORAVAN

FRASCONI COSTANTINO

MONTEREALI EOLO

DIOMAJUTA CARLO

BATTETTA GIORGIO

SCARDIGNO SERGIO

CE

SR

NA

CA

RM

PE

CA

BA

0

2

2

0

2

A

0

2

MAGNANO ALBERTO

VECCHIONE FIORAVAN

MONTEREALI EOLO

SCARDIGNO SERGIO

SR

NA

RM

BA

1

2

1

2

VECCHIONE FIORAVAN

SCARDIGNO SERGIO

NA

BA

2

1

Vincente
VECCHIONE FIORAVANTE

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 189°

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

NICOTINA GIUSEPPE

SOLITO DIEGO

GIANGREGORIO ERNES

GAZZONI MARCO

GABRIELE DOMENICO

ESPOSITO BIAGIO

GROSSI GIANLUCA

COLLU MARIO

SR

RM

AV

CO

BA

CE

AQ

CA

A

A

A

2

1

2

2

0

GAZZONI MARCO

ESPOSITO BIAGIO

GROSSI GIANLUCA

CO

CE

AQ

A

2

2

1

GAZZONI MARCO

ESPOSITO BIAGIO

CO

CE

0

2

Vincente
ESPOSITO BIAGIO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 190°

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

FERRANTE FABRIZIO

DI LENA MARCELLO

MONTALBANO CRISTIA

SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI

CATALANO DAVIDE

ZERO DAMIANO

ERRANTE JOSE'

DONATI ANDREA

CH

TA

CA

CE

TO

SA

AG

RM

0

2

0

2

0

2

2

1

DI LENA MARCELLO

SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI

ZERO DAMIANO

ERRANTE JOSE'

TA

CE

SA

AG

0

2

2

0

SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI

ZERO DAMIANO

CE

SA

2

1

Vincente
SAGNELLA PIERLUIGI
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13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

MANGIACOTTI MARIO

TENUZZO DAVIDE

GENOVESE IVANO

ROMEO GAETANO

PERCI GIULIANO

CRISTIANO FORTUNATO

ARRU PAOLO

DE BELLIS GIUSEPPE

CH

LE

CO

AG

RM

CE

CA

PZ

0

2

0

2

0

2

0

2

TENUZZO DAVIDE

ROMEO GAETANO

CRISTIANO FORTUNATO

DE BELLIS GIUSEPPE

LE

AG

CE

PZ

0

2

2

0

ROMEO GAETANO

CRISTIANO FORTUNATO

AG

CE

2

0

Vincente
ROMEO GAETANO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 192°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

MARCHIOLI MICHELE

LONGO GUSTAVO

CUSINO MAURO

CIRAFISI FILIPPO

CAPUTO LUIGI

BRAMATO LUIGI

PIRASTRU GAVINO

BARTOLOMEI CLAUDIO

CH

FC

CA

AG

CE

LE

SS

RM

0

2

A

2

2

0

2

1

LONGO GUSTAVO

CIRAFISI FILIPPO

CAPUTO LUIGI

PIRASTRU GAVINO

FC

AG

CE

SS

2

0

2

1

LONGO GUSTAVO

CAPUTO LUIGI

FC

CE

2

1

Vincente
LONGO GUSTAVO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 193°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

MASCOLO GERARDO

DI STEFANO MATTEO

MURA GIANPIERO

VERNI PIER ANGELO

ANTONAZZO NICOLA

COPPOLA MARIO

IEZZI MARCO

ORRU GIANFRANCO

SA

CT

SS

RN

FG

RM

CH

CA

2

0

2

0

2

0

1

2

MASCOLO GERARDO

MURA GIANPIERO

ANTONAZZO NICOLA

ORRU GIANFRANCO

SA

SS

FG

CA

2

0

2

1

MASCOLO GERARDO

ANTONAZZO NICOLA

SA

FG

2

0

Vincente
MASCOLO GERARDO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 194°

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

TORRISI BARTOLOMEO

DE RITIS NICOLA

MIGLIETTA ENRICO

MURA FABIO

AVALLONE GIOVANNI

CICCOLLALLO EGON

ESPA MASSIMO

LOPEZ DANIEL

CT

FG

BR

SS

SA

CH

CA

RN

0

2

1

2

0

2

0

2

DE RITIS NICOLA

MURA FABIO

CICCOLLALLO EGON

LOPEZ DANIEL

FG

SS

CH

RN

0

2

0

2

MURA FABIO

LOPEZ DANIEL

SS

RN

2

0

Vincente
MURA FABIO
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16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

TRUDU GIUSEPPE

LE CASELLE GIUSEPPE

BONANNO ORAZIO

MAGGIO CROCEFISSO

MANCINELLI MARCO

PIGA SALVATORE

CARILLO GENNARO

GRANATO ARMANDO

CA

PZ

CT

BR

CH

SS

SA

FG

2

0

0

2

0

2

2

0

TRUDU GIUSEPPE

MAGGIO CROCEFISSO

PIGA SALVATORE

CARILLO GENNARO

CA

BR

SS

SA

0

2

1

2

MAGGIO CROCEFISSO

CARILLO GENNARO

BR

SA

1

2

Vincente
CARILLO GENNARO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 196°

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

CAMBONI GIUSEPPINO

IANNONE MASSIMO

IANNE CARMINE

MACALUSO MAURIZIO

SPANU G.MARIO

DI BENEDETTO CORRAD

NICOLO' PAOLO

CONTRAFFATTO ANGEL

SS

SA

LE

CA

SS

LT

CA

CT

0

2

2

0

2

A

1

2

IANNONE MASSIMO

IANNE CARMINE

SPANU G.MARIO

CONTRAFFATTO ANGEL

SA

LE

SS

CT

2

1

0

2

IANNONE MASSIMO

CONTRAFFATTO ANGEL

SA

CT

2

0

Vincente
IANNONE MASSIMO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 197°

18.30

18.30

18.30

18.30

NICOLO' ANTONINO

BRUNO ROMOLO

PINTUS DANIELE

BEGO FABRIZIO

MALLUS EFISIO

RINALDI MICHELE

DRAGO MARCELLO

CASULA PIETRO

CA

SA

SS

LT

CA

FG

CT

CA

2

0

2

A

2

1

2

0

NICOLO' ANTONINO

PINTUS DANIELE

MALLUS EFISIO

DRAGO MARCELLO

CA

SS

CA

CT

2

0

1

2

NICOLO' ANTONINO

DRAGO MARCELLO

CA

CT

0

2

Vincente
DRAGO MARCELLO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 198°

19.30

19.30

19.30

19.30

NOCERINO GIORGIO

MASCIA RENZO

BENEDETTI RICCARDO

MARGINESU NINO

VOCALE STEFANO

ANELLA CRISTOFORO

BUONO RAFFAELE

RIZZO CIRO DAVIDE

NA

CA

PZ

SS

FG

CA

CA

PA

0

2

2

0

2

A

0

2

MASCIA RENZO

BENEDETTI RICCARDO

VOCALE STEFANO

RIZZO CIRO DAVIDE

CA

PZ

FG

PA

2

1

1

2

MASCIA RENZO

RIZZO CIRO DAVIDE

CA

PA

1

2

Vincente
RIZZO CIRO DAVIDE
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20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

CADDEO GIORGIO

CANCILLA VITO

GIANCONE ANTONIO

POLESE ALESSANDRA

FRATTA FRANCESCO

SIMBULA MASSIMO

CORDA GIUSEPPE

METRANGOLO GIOVAN

CA

PA

NA

SS

FG

CA

CA

LE

A

2

A

2

2

0

A

2

CANCILLA VITO

POLESE ALESSANDRA

FRATTA FRANCESCO

METRANGOLO GIOVAN

PA

SS

FG

LE

2

0

2

0

CANCILLA VITO

FRATTA FRANCESCO

PA

FG

1

2

Vincente
FRATTA FRANCESCO

giovedì 26 novembre 2009 Batteria 200°

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

VAIRO VINCENZO

PALLA FABIO

PINTUS PASQUALE

LANUCARA ITALO

PALMIERI SALVATORE

LO NERO GAETANO

MOCCI WALTER

MURO GIOVANNI

FG

CA

SS

OR

CA

PA

CA

NA

2

A

0

2

2

1

0

2

VAIRO VINCENZO

LANUCARA ITALO

PALMIERI SALVATORE

MURO GIOVANNI

FG

OR

CA

NA

0

2

1

2

LANUCARA ITALO

MURO GIOVANNI

OR

NA

0

2

Vincente
MURO GIOVANNI


